
Payroll verification report 

Date of payment 

10/04/2024 

Pay item name 

Tradesman Overtime Hours A 

After Hours Call Out (1) 

Public Holiday 

Tradesman Ordinay Hours 

After Hours Call Out (2) 

Tradesman Overtime Hours B 

Annual Leave Accrual 

Personal Leave Accrual 

PAYG Withholding 

Superannuation Guarantee 

Date of payment 

10/04/2024 

Pay item name 

On Call Standby Normal 

PAYG Withholding 

Date of payment 

10/04/2024 

Pay item name 

Tradesman Overtime Hours A 

Pay period 

27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024 

Superannuation fund 

COLONIAL FIRST STATE - FIRSTCHOICE WHOLESALE SUPER 

Type 

27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Leave 

Leave 

Taxes 

Superannuation 

Superannuation fund 

AUSTRALIANSUPER 

Type 

27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024 

Salary and wages 

Taxes 

Superannuation fund 

COLONIAL FIRST STATE - FIRSTCHOICE WHOLESALE SUPER 

Type 

Salary and wages 

I Payroll verification report I Generated 1 0 Apr 2024 

Pay cycle 

Fortnightly 

Fortnightly 

Fortnightly 

Gross pay($) Net pay($) 

6,673.75 4,643.75 

Hourly rate($) Annual salary($) 

45.00  

Hours Amount($) 

7.00 315.00 

15.00 1,725.00 

16.00 720.00 

63.75 2,868.75 

1.00 200.00 

13.00 845.00 

7.13 

3.61 

2,030.00 

416.76 

105.00 85.00 

Hourly rate($) Annual salary($) 

0.00 0.00 

Hours Amount($) 

1.00 105.00 

20.00 

7,953.40 5,241.40 

Hourly rate($) Annual salary($) 

48.00  

Hours Amount($) 

3.75 180.00 
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Employee name Pay period Pay cycle 
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Fortnightly 

Pay item name 

On Call Standby Normal 

After Hours Call Out (1) 

Public Holiday 

Tradesman Ordinay Hours 

After Hours Call Out (2) 

Tradesman Overtime Hours B 

Phone Allwoance 

Annual Leave Accrual 

Personal Leave Accrual 

PAYG Withholding 

Super $100 per pay period 

Superannuation Guarantee 

Date of payment 

10/04/2024 

Pay item name 

Tradesman Overtime Hours A 

Public Holiday 

Tradesman Ordinay Hours 

After Hours Call Out (2) 

Tradesman Overtime Hours B 

Annual Leave Accrual 

Personal Leave Accrual 

PAYG Withholding 

Superannuation Guarantee 

27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024 

Type 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Leave 

Leave 

Taxes 

Superannuation 

Superannuation 

Superannuation fund 

AUSTRALIAN RETIREMENT TRUST SUPER SAVINGS 

Type 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Salary and wages 

Leave 

Leave 

Taxes 

Superannuation 

Payroll verification report I Generated 1 0 Apr 2024 

Hours 

1.00 

10.25 

16.00 

63.50 

12.00 

3.50 

1.00 

6.38 

3.65 

Fortnightly 

Hourly rate($) 

50.00 

Hours 

5.50 

16.00 

63.75 

11.00 

7.25 

6.69 

3.77 

Gross pay($) Net pay($) 

7,953.40 5 ,241.40 

Amount($) 

105.00 

1,178.75 

768.00 

3,048.00 

2,400.00 

227.50 

46.15 

2,612.00 

100.00 

683.76 

6,933.75 4,80 1.75 

Annual salary($) 

Amount($) 

275.00 

800.00 

3,187.50 

2,200.00 

471.25 

2,132.00 

680.63 
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