Payroll verification report

Pay period 27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024		Pay cycle	Gross pay (\$)	Net pay (\$) 4,643.75
		Fortnightly	6,673.75	
Date of payment	Superannuation fund		Hourly rate (\$)	Annual salary (\$)
10/04/2024	COLONIAL FIRST STATE - FIRSTCHOICE WHOLESALE SUPER		45.00	
Pay item name	Туре	Hours		Amount (\$)
Tradesman Overtime Hours A	Salary and wages	7.00		315.00
After Hours Call Out (1)	Salary and wages	15.00		1,725.00
Public Holiday	Salary and wages	16.00		720.00
Tradesman Ordinay Hours	Salary and wages	63.75		2,868.75
After Hours Call Out (2)	Salary and wages	1.00		200.00
Tradesman Overtime Hours B	Salary and wages	13.00		845.00
Annual Leave Accrual	Leave	7.13		
Personal Leave Accrual	Leave	3.61		
PAYG Withholding	Taxes			2,030.00
Superannuation Guarantee	Superannuation			416.76
27 N	larch 2024 to 9 April 2024	Fortnightly	105.00	85.00
Date of payment	Superannuation fund		Hourly rate (\$)	
10/04/2024	AUSTRALIANSUPER		0.00	0.00
Pay item name	Туре	Hours		Amount (\$)
On Call Standby Normal	Salary and wages	1.00		105.00
PAYG Withholding	Taxes			20.00
27 N	larch 2024 to 9 April 2024	Fortnightly	7,953.40	5,241.40
Date of payment	Superannuation fund		Hourly rate (\$)	Annual salary (\$)
10/04/2024	COLONIAL FIRST STATE - FIRSTCHOICE WHOLESALE SUPER		48.00	
Pay item name	Туре	Hours		Amount (\$)
Tradesman Overtime Hours A	Salary and wages	3.75		180.00

Page 1 of 2

mployee name	Pay period	Pay cycle	Gross pay (\$)	Net pay (\$)
	27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024	Fortnightly	7, 953.40	5,241.40
Pay item name	Туре	Hours		Amount (\$)
On Call Standby Normal	Salary and wages	1.00		105.00
After Hours Call Out (1)	Salary and wages	10.25		1,178.75
Public Holiday	Salary and wages	16.00		768.00
Tradesman Ordinay Hours	Salary and wages	63.50		3,048.00
After Hours Call Out (2)	Salary and wages	12.00		2,400.00
Tradesman Overtime Hours B	Salary and wages	3.50		227.50
Phone Allwoance	Salary and wages	1.00		46.15
Annual Leave Accrual	Leave	6.38		
Personal Leave Accrual	Leave	3.65		
PAYG Withholding	Taxes			2,612.00
Super \$100 per pay period	Superannuation			100.00
Superannuation Guarantee	Superannuation			683.76
	27 March 2024 to 9 April 2024	Fortnightly	6,933.75	4,801.75
Date of payment	Superannuation fund	Hourl	ly rate (\$)	Annual salary (\$)
10/04/2024	AUSTRALIAN RETIREMENT TRUST SUPER SAVINGS		50.00	
Pay item name	Туре	Hours		Amount (\$)
Tradesman Overtime Hours A	Salary and wages	5.50		275.00
Public Holiday	Salary and wages	16.00		800.00
Tradesman Ordinay Hours	Salary and wages	63.75		3,187.50
After Hours Call Out (2)	Salary and wages	11.00		2,200.00
Tradesman Overtime Hours B	Salary and wages	7.25		471.25
Annual Leave Accrual	Leave	6.69		
		3.77		
Personal Leave Accrual	Leave	5.77		
PAYG Withholding	Leave Taxes	5.77		2,132.00